H.A.R.B. – Historical Architectural Review Board
2024 Meetings
Held on the 1st Tuesday of each month at 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Tuesday, July 2, 2024
Tuesday, August 6, 2024
Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Tuesday, October 1, 2024
Tuesday, November 5, 2024
Tuesday, December 3, 2024

